
OFFICE OF THE SUPERINTENDING ENGINEER 

Programming  Circle,W&S Sector, KMDA 

2
ND

Floor, Block-C, Unnayan Bhavan 

Salt Lake City, Kolkata-700091. 

 

 

Memo No:- 49/SE (PROG)/W&S/KMDA Dated: 23.12.2024 

1st Date Corrigendum  

Tender ID:2024_KMDA_769075_1 

e-NIT No :  03/KMDA/W&S/SE(Prog) of 2024-25             Dated: 06.11.2024 

  

Name of work: -Civil work including Survey, Investigation, Planning with detail design, drawing, construction, 

erection & commissioning of 84 MLD capacity Fixed type RC Raw water Intake Jetty with Gangway, Jetty 

Mounted Pump house, Sub-Station Building, construction of Boundary wall for substation, Construction of 

Paver block approach road, river bank protection work etc at Kedar Ghat on Hooghly (tidal) river at Ward No-

05, for existing Water Treatment plant near by Belur Math of Bally Municipality on Turnkey basis under 

AMRUT 2.0. 

 

Extension of Date: 

 

Sl No. Written in NIT Extend up to  

 

1. Document Download and  Bid submission end 

date (Online): 1123.12.2024 at 14.00 Hrs. 

Document Download and  Bid submission end date 

(Online): 1111.01.2025 at 13.00 Hrs. 

2. 
Technical Bid opening date (Online): 

1126.12.2024 at 13.00 Hrs. 

Technical Bid opening date (Online):    14.01.2025 at 

13.00 Hrs. 

 

 

 

     Superintending Engineer 

         Programming Circle, W& S Sector 

.                      K.M.D.A 

 

Copy Forwarded to:         Dated:-23.12.2024 

No: 49/1(05)/SE(PROG)/W&S/KMDA      .06.202 

1. The Executive Officer, Bally Municipality. 

2. The Director General (Water and Sanitation Sector) KMDA. 

3.  The Chief Engineer, W&S Sector, KMDA 

4. The Dy. Secretary, Public Relation Cell, KMDA along with 1
st
 Date Corrigendum for publication in leading 

dailies for display this NIT in website of KMDA. 

5. The Estimator, Programming Circle, W&S Sector, KMDA 

 

 

      Superintending Engineer 

                   Programming Circle, W& S Sector 

.                                               K.M.D.A 


